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Fee Structure of all Courses at the Swarrnim Startup& Innovation University for the 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Swarnim startup & Innovation University 
FEE STRUCTURE 

16 

Institute 

Swarrnim Institute 
of Technology 

Academic Year 2022-23 

Level 
(Diploma/ Course 

UG/PG) 

Diploma 

UG 

(B.Tech) 

PG 

(M.Tech) 

Electrical Engineering 
Computer Engineering 

Civil Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 
Automobile 

Engineering 
B.Tech - Electronics 
and Communication 

Engineering 
B.Tech - Electrical 

Engineering 
B.Tech - Civil 

Engineering 
B.Tech - Automobile 

Engineering 
B.Tech - Computer 

Engineering 
B.Tech - Information 

Technology 
B.Tech- Mechanical 

Engineering 
B.Tech - Chemical 

Engineering 
B.Tech 

Environmental 

Engineering 
M.Tech- Electronics & 

Communication 

1 

Engineering 
M.Tech - Power 

Systems 

Duration 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Annexure 7.1 

2 

Annual Fees 

2022-23 

30,000 

30,000 

30,000 

30,000 

30,000 

71,000 

71,000 

71,000 

71,000 

71,000 

71,000 

71,000 

71,000 

71,000 

1,10,000 

1,10,000 

Inriov 
andhyagar 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

20 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

41 

Swarrnim Science 
College 

Venus Institute of 

Physiotherapy 
Aarihant Institute 

of Nursing 

Aarihant 

Homoeopathy 
Medical College & 
Research Institute 

Swarrnim Institute 
of Designs 

UG 

PG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

Diploma 

UG 

WAUINIM 

M.Tech -

Environmental 
M.Tech - Advance 

Manufacturing System 

M.Tech-Computer 
Engineering 

M.Tech - Structure 

Engineering 
M.Tech -Thermal 

Engineering 
Bachelor of Science 

Mathematics 
Bachelor of Science 

Chemistry 
Bachelor of Science 

Biotechnology 
Bachelor of Science 

Physics 
Bachelor of Science 

Microbiology 
Master of Science 

Biotechnology 
Master of Science 

Chemistry 
Master of Science 

Microbiology 
Master of Science 

Physics 
Bachelor of 

Physiotherapy 
B.SC - Nursing 

General Nursing and 
Midwifery (GNM) 

Bachelor of 

Homeopathic 
Medicine and Surgery 

Fashion Design 

Interior Design 

Communication Design 

Architecture 
Interior Design 

Fashion Design 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

5 

3 

4.5 

3.5 

4 

5.5 

4 

1,10,000 

1,10,000 

1,10,000 

80000 

1,10,000 

40,000 

40,000 

40,000 

40,000 

40,000 

60,000 

60,000 

60,000 

60,000 

1,15,000 GQ 
1,25,000 MQ 

85,000 

65,000 

1,15,000 GQ 
1,55,000 MQ 

1,25,000 

1,25,000 

1,25,000 

77,000 

2,50,000 

2,50,000 

lnnov alion 

andhnagat 



42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

Swarrnim School of 
Business 

Swarrnim Institute 
of Health science 

Doctorate 

PG 

UG 

PG 

Certified 
Course 

Ph.D. 

1NIM 

Communication 
Design 

Product Design 

Ux Design 

Urban Planning 
Bachelors in Computer 

Application 
Bachelor of Business 

Administration 
Bachelor of Commerce 
Master of Commerce -

Finance 
Master of Commerce -

Economics 
Master of Commerce -

Master of Business 

Administration 
DMLT 

Accounting 

PGDMLT 

Mechanical,Electrical, 
Management,Microbi 

ology.Chemistry 
Physiotherapy 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Min 3 

Min 3 

2,50,000 

2,50,000 

2,50,000 

40,000 

40,000 

50,000 

25,000 

30,000 

30,000 

30,000 

65,000 

40000 

40000 

70000 

80000 

nBandhunagar universy 
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