

Annexure 7.1

Swarnim startup & Innovation University <u>FEE STRUCTURE</u>

Fee Structure of all Courses at the Swarrnim Startup& Innovation University for the Academic Year 2022-23

Sr. No.	Institute	Level (Diploma/ UG/PG)	Course	Duration	Annual Fees 2022-23
1		Diploma	Electrical Engineering	3	30,000
2	1		Computer Engineering	3	30,000
3			Civil Engineering	3	30,000
4			Mechanical Engineering	3	30,000
5			Automobile Engineering	3	30,000
6			B.Tech - Electronics and Communication Engineering	4	71,000
7			B.Tech - Electrical Engineering	4	71,000
8			B.Tech - Civil Engineering	4	71,000
9	Swarrnim Institute		B.Tech - Automobile Engineering	4	71,000
10	of Technology	UG (B.Tech)	B.Tech - Computer Engineering	4	71,000
11	-	, ,	B.Tech - Information Technology	4	71,000
12	-		B.Tech - Mechanical Engineering	4	71,000
13			B.Tech - Chemical Engineering	4	71,000
14			B.Tech - Environmental Engineering	4	71,000
15		PG (M.Tech)	M.Tech - Electronics & Communication Engineering	2	1,10,000
16			M.Tech - Power Systems	2	1,10,000





17			M.Tech -	2	1 10 000
	_		Environmental	2	1,10,000
18			M.Tech - Advance Manufacturing System	2	1,10,000
19			M.Tech – Computer Engineering	2	1,10,000
20			M.Tech – Structure Engineering	2	80000
21			M.Tech – Thermal Engineering	2	1,10,000
22		UG	Bachelor of Science- Mathematics	3	40,000
23			Bachelor of Science- Chemistry	3	40,000
24			Bachelor of Science- Biotechnology	3	40,000
25			Bachelor of Science- Physics	3	40,000
26	Swarrnim Science College		Bachelor of Science- Microbiology	3	40,000
27			Master of Science- Biotechnology	2	60,000
28		PG	Master of Science- Chemistry	2	60,000
29			Master of Science- Microbiology	2	60,000
30			Master of Science- Physics	2	60,000
31	Venus Institute of Physiotherapy	UG	Bachelor of Physiotherapy	4.5	1,15,000 GQ 1,25,000 MQ
32	Aarihant Institute	110	B.Sc - Nursing	4	85,000
33	of Nursing	UG	General Nursing and Midwifery (GNM)	3.5	65,000
34	Aarihant Homoeopathy Medical College & Research Institute	UG	Bachelor of Homeopathic Medicine and Surgery	5.5	1,15,000 GQ 1,55,000 MQ
35	Swarrnim Institute of Designs		Fashion Design	3	1,25,000
36		Diploma	Interior Design	3	1,25,000
37			Communication Design	3	1,25,000
38			Architecture	5	77,000
39		UG	Interior Design	4	2,50,000
41			Fashion Design	4	2,50,000





42			Communication	4	
43			Design	4	2,50,000
44			Product Design	4	2,50,000
			Ux Design	4	2,50,000
45		PG	Urban Planning	2	40.000
46	Swarrnim School of Business	UG	Bachelors in Computer	2	40,000
			Application	3	40,000
47 			Bachelor of Business Administration	3	50,000
40			Bachelor of Commerce	3	25,000
49		PG	Master of Commerce - Finance	2	30,000
50			Master of Commerce - Economics	2	30,000
51			Master of Commerce - Accounting	2	30,000
52 			Master of Business Administration	2	65,000
53	Swarrnim Institute of Health science	Certified Course	DMLT	1	40000
54			PGDMLT	1	40000
55	Doctorate	Ph.D.	Mechanical, Electrical, Management, Microbi ology. Chemistry	Min 3	70000
			Physiotherapy	Min 3	80000

